
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 11.24 (+1.8) 1(1) 10

2 HOWELL, Bax Harding Academy 11.43 (+1.8) 1(2) 8

3 MORRIS, Timothy LISA Academy No 11.93 (+1.8) 1(3) 6

4 WILSON, Johnny Riverview High Sc 12.26 (+1.3) 2(1) 5

5 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 12.39 (+1.8) 1(4) 4

6 HART, Herschel Rose Bud High Sc 12.39 (+2.5) 3(1) 3

7 KERSEY, Bannon Bald Knob High S 12.59 (+1.8) 1(5) 2

8 DAILY, Carter Bald Knob High S 12.60 (+1.3) 2(2) 1

9 LANGINLUR , Kevin Riverview High Sc 12.92 (+1.3) 2(3)

10 WATSON, Kameron LISA Academy No 13.06 (+1.3) 2(4)

11 KIDD, Jayden LISA Academy No 13.21 (+1.3) 2(5)

12 ALCANTARA, Alex Rose Bud High Sc 13.53 (+1.3) 2(6)

13 MARINI, Weston Rose Bud High Sc 13.70 (+2.5) 3(2)

14 SANDERS, Sam Rose Bud High Sc 15.83 (+2.5) 3(3)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 22.98 (+0.0) 1(1) 10

2 JENNINGS, John Episcopal Collegia 23.77 (+0.0) 1(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Caleb Harding Academy 24.30 (+0.0) 1(3) 6

4 PACHECO, Jonathan Riverview High Sc 25.03 (+0.0) 1(4) 5

5 MORRIS, Timothy LISA Academy No 25.05 (+0.0) 1(5) 4

6 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 25.38 (+0.0) 1(6) 3

7 GAINES, Braden Riverview High Sc 25.51 (+1.7) 2(1) 2

8 WILSON, Johnny Riverview High Sc 25.62 (+1.7) 2(2) 1

9 HART, Herschel Rose Bud High Sc 25.98 (+0.9) 3(1)

10 MCINTOSH, Hunter Bald Knob High S 26.29 (+1.7) 2(3)

11 TOLAND, Ethan Maumelle Charter 26.64 (+1.7) 2(4)

12 GRAHAM, Hunter Bald Knob High S 26.67 (+1.7) 2(5)

13 WATSON, Kameron LISA Academy No 28.44 (+1.7) 2(6)

14 JEANPIERRE, Jalil LISA Academy No 29.91 (+0.9) 3(2)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENNINGS, John Episcopal Collegia 51.89 1(1) 10

2 HILLIS, Jameson Bald Knob High S 54.44 1(2) 8

3 GAINES, Braden Riverview High Sc 55.51 1(3) 6

4 MUNNERLYN, Seth Maumelle Charter 57.89 1(4) 5

5 TOLAND, Ethan Maumelle Charter 1:00.48 2(1) 4

6 KIDD, Jayden LISA Academy No 1:01.37 2(2) 3

7 KERSEY, Bannon Bald Knob High S 1:03.76 2(3) 2

8 WATSON, Kameron LISA Academy No 1:14.92 2(4) 1

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DELLIMORE, Aiden Episcopal Collegia 2:05.73 10

2 MCGILL, Christian Maumelle Charter 2:07.46 8

#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 WILSON, Eli Maumelle Charter 2:08.40 6

4 BLACKMON, Ben Episcopal Collegia 2:18.86 5

5 WILSON, Flynn Episcopal Collegia 2:20.57 4

6 MEEKS, Griffin Maumelle Charter 2:23.12 3

7 WATSON, Trenton Bald Knob High S 2:24.99 2

8 DAVIS, Anderson Bald Knob High S 2:29.49 1

9 PARSONS, Devon Bald Knob High S 2:36.18

10 BARTON, Antwan Rose Bud High Sc 2:51.99

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DELLIMORE, Aiden Episcopal Collegia 4:40.71 10

2 MCFARLAND, Caleb Maumelle Charter 4:43.76 8

3 STONE, Rocky Harding Academy 4:46.98 6

4 WILSON, Flynn Episcopal Collegia 5:25.32 5

5 DAVIS, Anderson Bald Knob High S 5:30.31 4

6 STEPHENSON, Sawyer Bald Knob High S 6:20.72 3

#47 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCFARLAND, Caleb Maumelle Charter 9:54.43 10

2 STONE, Rocky Harding Academy 9:58.73 8

3 WILSON, Flynn Episcopal Collegia 11:41.50 6

4 DAVIS, Anderson Bald Knob High S 13:30.35 5

5 STEPHENSON, Sawyer Bald Knob High S 14:05.66 4

6 HILLIS, Tucker Bald Knob High S 16:24.53 3

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+3.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCGALLIARD, Endy Harding Academy 18.68 10

2 ROSE, John Maumelle Charter 20.85 8

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROSE, John Maumelle Charter 47.89 10

2 WILSON, Johnny Riverview High Sc 49.36 8

3 DAILY, Carter Bald Knob High S 51.48 6

4 KEMPER, Braden Harding Academy 53.24 5

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Harding Academy (A) 47.06 10

2 LISA Academy North (A) 48.81 8

3 Bald Knob High School (A) 49.57 6

4 Rose Bud High School (A) 55.97 5
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#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Harding Academy (A) 1:40.45 10

2 Bald Knob High School (A) 1:40.87 8

3 LISA Academy North (A) 1:41.76 6

4 Riverview High School (A) 1:43.02 5

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 3:44.24 10

2 Bald Knob High School (A) 3:58.08 8

3 Rose Bud High School (A) 5:11.68 6

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maumelle Charter (A) 10:30.04 10

2 Bald Knob High School (A) 10:56.54 8

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCGALLIARD, Endy Harding Academy 5' 8" 10

2 KEMPER, Braden Harding Academy 5' 6" 8

3 RAYE, Javon LISA Academy No 5' 4" 6

5 ROBINSON, Travion LISA Academy No 5' 0" 5

4 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 5' 0" 4

6 LANGINLUR , Kevin Riverview High Sc 4' 8" 3

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ELLIS, Mason Harding Academy 11' 0" 10

2 HILLIS, Jameson Bald Knob High S 11' 0" 8

3 KERSEY, Bannon Bald Knob High S 8' 6" 6

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 21' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 PACHECO, Jonathan Riverview High Sc 19' 0"  (NW) 8

3 HART, Herschel Rose Bud High Sc 18' 93 /4  (NW) 6

4 HOWELL, Bax Harding Academy 18' 61 /4  (NW) 5

5 WILSON, Johnny Riverview High Sc 16' 71 /2  (NW) 4

6 KERSEY, Bannon Bald Knob High S 16' 01 /4  (NW) 3

7 WATSON, Trenton Bald Knob High S 15' 103 /4  (NW) 2

8 GAINES, Braden Riverview High Sc 14' 91 /2  (NW) 1

9 MARINI, Weston Rose Bud High Sc 13' 51 /2  (NW)

10 ALCANTARA, Alex Rose Bud High Sc 13' 41 /2  (NW)

11 PARKER, Xzavion Maumelle Charter 12' 3"  (NW)

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KERSEY, Bannon Bald Knob High S 35' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 BAKER, Eli Harding Academy 34' 113 /4  (NW) 8

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Kaynan Harding Academy 45' 101 /2 10

2 BAKER, Isaac Harding Academy 34' 5" 8

3 SANDERS, Sam Rose Bud High Sc 27' 113 /4 6

4 BARTON, Antwan Rose Bud High Sc 27' 71 /4 5

5 GREIMAN, Cayden Maumelle Charter 25' 6" 4

6 RODRIGUEZ, Irvin Rose Bud High Sc 25' 01 /2 3

7 MITCHELL, Mack Bald Knob High S 24' 7" 2

8 WILLIAMS, Nick Maumelle Charter 23' 91 /2 1

9 HARRIS, Ahmad LISA Academy No 20' 113 /4

10 ROBERT, Martin LISA Academy No 20' 111 /2

11 PEREZ, Jordan Bald Knob High S 19' 2"

12 CULBERSON, kweli LISA Academy No 19' 01 /4

WATSON, Isaiah Bald Knob High S NM

WARDEN, Gabe Bald Knob High S NM

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 QUINN, Aidan Bald Knob High S 116' 3" 10

2 HARRIS, Kaynan Harding Academy 97' 7" 8

3 WATSON, Isaiah Bald Knob High S 89' 3" 6

4 GLENN, Tristan Harding Academy 88' 2" 5

5 GRAVETTE, D'Monte Riverview High Sc 79' 1" 4

6 SANDERS, Sam Rose Bud High Sc 77' 5" 3

7 BARTON, Antwan Rose Bud High Sc 61' 6" 2

8 RODRIGUEZ, Irvin Rose Bud High Sc 55' 5" 1

9 MARTIN, Robert LISA Academy No 50' 5"

10 WILLIAMS, Nick Maumelle Charter 41' 7"

11 CULBERSON, kweli LISA Academy No 36' 1"

12 GREIMAN, Cayden Maumelle Charter 32' 10"

MCGILL, Christian Maumelle Charter NM

WARDEN, Gabe Bald Knob High S NM

MITCHELL, Mack Bald Knob High S NM

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Wind:  (+2.5)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COLES, Zipporah Bald Knob High S 13.29 10

2 FOUST, Avarie Bald Knob High S 13.43 8

3 DICKERSON, Cydney LISA Academy No 14.91 6

4 BRADEN, Jyvaya Episcopal Collegia 17.45 5
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#31 Girls 200 Meters
Wind:  (+1.3)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COLES, Zipporah Bald Knob High S 27.71 10

2 FOUST, Avarie Bald Knob High S 28.94 8

3 DICKERSON, Cydney LISA Academy No 31.37 6

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TIPPIN, Khloe Maumelle Charter 1:03.86 1(1) 10

2 CULPEPPER, Lauren Maumelle Charter 1:09.13 1(2) 8

3 SMART, Lila Episcopal Collegia 1:10.05 1(3) 6

4 TUITE, Allison Episcopal Collegia 1:10.18 1(4) 5

5 ALLISON, Kristin Bald Knob High S 1:34.67 2(1) 4

6 CRISS, Ashton Bald Knob High S 1:38.54 2(2) 3

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARY, ella Episcopal Collegia 2:33.20 10

2 GRIM, Zoey Bald Knob High S 2:34.96 8

3 MORRIS, Lucy Maumelle Charter 2:53.73 6

4 JONES, Kinley Bald Knob High S 3:15.39 5

5 SPAUNHORST, Madison Bald Knob High S 3:21.62 4

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GARY, ella Episcopal Collegia 5:25.22 10

2 BRANTLEY, Virginia Episcopal Collegia 5:55.02 8

3 GRIM, Zoey Bald Knob High S 6:09.73 6

4 MORRIS, Lucy Maumelle Charter 6:23.39 5

5 KELLERMAN, Charleigh Maumelle Charter 6:50.26 4

6 BREWER, Samantha Bald Knob High S 6:57.96 3

7 RAGSDALE, Zoe Bald Knob High S 7:23.23 2

8 COX, Addison Bald Knob High S 7:48.57 1

#48 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COCHRAN, Stella Episcopal Collegia 13:19.59 10

2 BRANTLEY, Virginia Episcopal Collegia 13:19.95 8

3 GARY, ella Episcopal Collegia 13:20.33 6

4 TUITE, Allison Episcopal Collegia 14:42.93 5

5 MORRIS, Lucy Maumelle Charter 14:59.52 4

6 KELLERMAN, Charleigh Maumelle Charter 15:22.92 3

7 GRIM, Zoey Bald Knob High S 15:33.40 2

8 RAGSDALE, Zoe Bald Knob High S 16:59.68 1

9 COX, Addison Bald Knob High S 17:58.67

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+3.5)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PERCIADO, Illusion Riverview High Sc 16.44 10

2 WILEY, Katelyn Riverview High Sc 19.59 8

3 GREB, Sophia Maumelle Charter 20.04 6

4 MCINTOTSH, Ana Bald Knob High S 20.47 5

5 JIMENEZ, Be'Yah Maumelle Charter 21.02 4

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PERCIADO, Illusion Riverview High Sc 48.92 1(1) 10

2 GREB, Sophia Maumelle Charter 58.55 1(2) 8

3 WILEY, Katelyn Riverview High Sc 59.22 1(3) 6

4 MCINTOTSH, Ana Bald Knob High S 1:00.28 2(1) 5

5 JIMENEZ, Be'Yah Maumelle Charter 1:04.81 2(2) 4

6 COX, Addison Bald Knob High S 1:07.19 2(3) 3

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Riverview High School (A) 55.29 10

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bald Knob High School (A) 2:04.71 10

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maumelle Charter (A) 5:33.49 10

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Episcopal Collegiate School (A) 12:09.61 10

2 Bald Knob High School (A) 13:35.87 8

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MULLEN, Andi Bald Knob High S 4' 6" 10

2 ROBERTS, Avriann Bald Knob High S 4' 4" 8

3 SPAUNHORST, Madison Bald Knob High S 4' 0" 6

MARTINDALE, Veronika Rose Bud High Sc NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FOUST, Avarie Bald Knob High S 9' 6" 10

2 GRIM, Zoey Bald Knob High S 7' 0" 8

BOX, Madison Riverview High Sc NH
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#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FOUST, Avarie Bald Knob High S 15' 53 /4  (NW) 10

2 PETTIS, Kambriya Riverview High Sc 15' 2"  (NW) 8

3 WILLHITE, Kylie Maumelle Charter 15' 1"  (NW) 6

4 COLES, Zipporah Bald Knob High S 15' 0"  (NW) 5

5 SMART, Lila Episcopal Collegia 12' 3"  (NW) 4

6 MARTINDALE, Veronika Rose Bud High Sc 9' 21 /2  (NW) 3

7 BRADEN, Jyvaya Episcopal Collegia 7' 91 /2  (NW) 2

MOORE, Elois Episcopal Collegia NM  (NW)

ROGERS, Jocelyn LISA Academy No NM  (NW)

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETTIS, Kambriya Riverview High Sc 33' 2"  (NW) 10

2 WILLHITE, Kylie Maumelle Charter 30' 53 /4  (NW) 8

3 TUITE, Allison Episcopal Collegia 30' 31 /4  (NW) 6

4 SMART, Lila Episcopal Collegia 28' 1"  (NW) 5

5 MCINTOTSH, Ana Bald Knob High S 25' 6"  (NW) 4

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Elois Episcopal Collegia 29' 11 /2 10

2 ARNOLD, Lexi Bald Knob High S 26' 9" 8

3 MURRAY, Melaisa Riverview High Sc 26' 6" 6

4 RAMIREZ, Stephany Bald Knob High S 24' 101 /2 5

5 ARNOLD, Anika Bald Knob High S 22' 101 /4 4

6 SKYE, Burdess Bald Knob High S 22' 11 /2 3

7 GUY, Amari LISA Academy No 19' 11 /2 2

WATSON, Alysa Riverview High Sc NM

ROGERS, Jocelyn LISA Academy No NM

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Elois Episcopal Collegia 70' 8" 10

2 RAMIREZ, Stephany Bald Knob High S 68' 4" 8

3 MURRAY, Melaisa Riverview High Sc 60' 3" 6

4 ARNOLD, Anika Bald Knob High S 57' 2" 5

5 ARNOLD, Lexi Bald Knob High S 53' 9" 4

PHILLIPS, Katelyn Riverview High Sc NM

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Harding Academy HARD 165

2 Bald Knob High School BALD 118

3 Maumelle Charter ACAD 88

4 Episcopal Collegiate School EPIS 68

5 Riverview High School RVVW 52

Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Rose Bud High School ROSE 40

7 LISA Academy North LACN 39

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bald Knob High School BALD 204

2 Episcopal Collegiate School EPIS 120

3 Maumelle Charter ACAD 86

4 Riverview High School RVVW 74

5 LISA Academy North LACN 14

6 Rose Bud High School ROSE 3
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